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Everyone has a right to a voice 

FIND OUT MORE 

Communication Matters supports people who have difficulty 

with speaking 

FIND OUT MORE 

Learn about services, equipment and support 

FIND OUT MORE 

We hold Information Days and a conference 

FIND OUT MORE 

Welcome to Communication Matters 

We help people to understand more about AAC users to 

communicate. 

AAC is used to mean many different ways to help someone 

communicate. It could be simple things like pointing, signing, 

writing or drawing. It could also be using a special device like 

a machine that ‘speaks’ words for you. 

About us 

More about Communication Matters. 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/


 

 

What we do 

We run events and projects. We help people learn. We talk 

to the government about how they can do more for people 

who use AAC. 

Find support 

All you need to know about getting equipment and services. 

Research 

We have projects that look for new ways to make things 

better for AAC users. 

Diary 

The dates when we hold Information Days, Study Days, our 

Conference and more.  

Resources 

Information, reports and other documents 

Latest news 

 


